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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 25 Men, 50m Freestyle 14 years and older
2014-05-04 - 9:45 Results
Top Times "Poland" 21.72 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Top Times "Poland" 21.72 CZERNIAK, Konrad 00603 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. WYPYCH, Filip 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 23.82 676
2. DYMERSKI, Szymon 92 MKP Szczecin 23.86 673
3. GAWRYSIAK, Przemyslaw 92 LKS "OMEGA" Kleszczow 24.14 649
4. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.19 645
5. ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 24.20 645
6. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 24.28 638
7. SZARLINSKI, Filip 92 AZS Warsaw 24.48 623
8. ZIELINSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 24.49 622
9. KURANT, Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.54 618

10. WILK, Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 24.60 614
11. BENING, Emil 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 24.63 611
12. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 24.64 611
13. KLICH, Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.70 606
14. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 24.80 599
15. PIESNIAK, Jakub SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 24.92 590
16. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.03 583
17. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 25.20 571
18. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 25.21 570
19. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 25.30 564
20. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 25.38 559

OPALSKI, Marcin 93 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 25.38 559
22. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 25.39 558
23. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 25.40 557
24. FAMULOK, Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 25.51 550
25. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 25.62 543
26. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 25.88 527
27. DUDEK, Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.00 520
28. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 26.03 518
29. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 26.17 510
30. JARZYNSKI, Wojciech 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 26.19 508
31. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.43 495
32. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98 Mosm Tychy 26.45 494
33. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 26.46 493
34. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 26.59 486
35. SMEJA, Patryk 95 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 26.81 474
36. BIELSKI, Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 26.83 473
37. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 26.88 470

KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz 26.88 470
39. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 26.91 469
40. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.11 458
41. WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 27.28 450
42. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 27.40 444
43. SZAREK, Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.42 443
44. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 27.55 437
45. GLABA, Jan 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.57 436

MUTH, Marcin 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 27.57 436
47. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 27.66 432
48. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 27.67 431
49. KUCZMA, Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.83 424
50. PRACZ, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.85 423
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 25, Men, 50m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

51. POTOCKI, Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.90 420
52. ROGOZINSKI, Mateusz SOc 99 KSZO Ostrowiec 27.95 418
53. SZAL, Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.02 415
54. LAS, Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.04 414
55. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 28.07 413
56. STOSZEK, Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.19 408
57. BARAN, Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 28.22 406
58. CWALINA, Kacper 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.24 405
59. SZYNDLER, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 28.30 403
60. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.40 399
61. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.58 391

JOBDA, Ryszard 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 28.58 391
63. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.65 388
64. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.76 384
65. MANISZEWSKI, Michal 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.80 382
66. ZAMELSKI, Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 28.88 379
67. CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS 190 Lodz 28.92 377
68. STOSZEK, Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.93 377
69. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.09 371
70. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 29.37 360
71. MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.51 355
72. MUTH, Michal 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 29.53 355
73. KALISIAK, Karol 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.75 347
74. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.89 342
75. WISNIEWSKI, Arkadiusz 99 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 29.97 339
76. GEMBALA, Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 30.00 338

BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.00 338
78. DERENDARZ, Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 30.63 318
79. BACLER, Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.92 309
80. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.88 257

DSQ POPRAWA, Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice O-4
DSQ GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw O-4

19 - 23 years

1. WYPYCH, Filip 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 23.82 676
2. DYMERSKI, Szymon 92 MKP Szczecin 23.86 673
3. GAWRYSIAK, Przemyslaw 92 LKS "OMEGA" Kleszczow 24.14 649
4. POLEWKA, Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 24.19 645
5. ZGIERSKI, Maksymilian 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 24.20 645
6. BUGDOL, Rafal SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 24.28 638
7. SZARLINSKI, Filip 92 AZS Warsaw 24.48 623
8. ZIELINSKI, Dawid 92 MKP Szczecin 24.49 622
9. KURANT, Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.54 618

10. BENING, Emil 93 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 24.63 611
11. MORAWSKI, Krzysztof 94 AZS Warsaw 24.64 611
12. KLICH, Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.70 606
13. JANKIEWICZ, Krzysztof 91 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 24.80 599
14. WROBEL, Andrzej 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.03 583
15. OPALSKI, Marcin 93 UKS "GIM 92 Ursynow" 25.38 559
16. CHMIEL, Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 25.39 558
17. BARTOSZEWSKI, Wojciech 94 AZS UL Pl Lodz 25.40 557
18. JARZYNSKI, Wojciech 91 AZS UL Pl Lodz 26.19 508
19. SMEJA, Patryk 95 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 26.81 474

DSQ POPRAWA, Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice O-4
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 25, Men, 50m Freestyle

17 - 18 years

1. PIESNIAK, Jakub SO 97 UKP Unia Oswiecim 24.92 590
2. WITAN, Daniel 96 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 25.38 559
3. FAMULOK, Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 25.51 550
4. ANDREJKO, Szymon SR 96 KS Gornik Radlin 25.62 543
5. ZARYCZNY, Piotr SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 25.88 527
6. BRUCHAJZER, Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 26.46 493
7. KRZEWINSKI, Patryk 96 MUKS Piietnastka Bydgoszcz 26.88 470
8. MUTH, Marcin 97 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 27.57 436
9. CWALINA, Kacper 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.24 405

16 years

1. ANDREOSE, Jan Luigi 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 25.20 571
2. STERNAK, Piotr 98 MZOS Plock 25.21 570
3. MILCZAREK, Piotr 98 UKS 190 Lodz 25.30 564
4. POPIS, Emil SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 26.17 510
5. CHRAPEK, Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.43 495
6. ZAJAC, Mikolaj 98 Mosm Tychy 26.45 494
7. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 26.59 486
8. DEBSKI, Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 26.88 470
9. KUCZMA, Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.83 424

10. POTOCKI, Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.90 420
11. KALISIAK, Karol 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 29.75 347

DSQ GRZYMSKI, Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw O-4

15 years

1. DUDEK, Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 26.00 520
2. CZYZAK, Arkadiusz 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 26.91 469
3. BIERONSKI, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.11 458
4. SZAREK, Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.42 443
5. RASZCZUK, Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 27.55 437
6. GLABA, Jan 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.57 436
7. PRACZ, Michal 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.85 423
8. ROGOZINSKI, Mateusz SOc 99 KSZO Ostrowiec 27.95 418
9. STOSZEK, Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.19 408

10. BARAN, Jan SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 28.22 406
11. WITOSZEK, Bartlomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.76 384
12. KAMINSKI, Piotr 99 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.09 371
13. TOMECKI, Jakub 99 UKS Mata Kochlowice Ruda Slask 29.37 360
14. WISNIEWSKI, Arkadiusz 99 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 29.97 339
15. GEMBALA, Adam 99 Mosm Tychy 30.00 338

14 years

1. SMOLINSKI, Jakub 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 26.03 518
2. BIELSKI, Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 26.83 473
3. WASKO, Adam 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 27.28 450
4. MICHTA, Kacper SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 27.40 444
5. ROMAN, Mateusz 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 27.66 432
6. FIKS, Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 27.67 431
7. SZAL, Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.02 415
8. LAS, Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.04 414
9. BARTKOWSKI, Jakub SOc 00 KSZO Ostrowiec 28.07 413

10. SZYNDLER, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 28.30 403
11. DABROWSKI, Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.40 399
12. BRODOWSKI, Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.58 391



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29894 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2014-05-04 19:17 - Page 4

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu 2013-2014
Opole, 3- - 4-5-2014

Event 25, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. JOBDA, Ryszard 00 Uks Victoria Jozefow 28.58 391
14. HANO, Grzegorz 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.65 388
15. MANISZEWSKI, Michal 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.80 382
16. ZAMELSKI, Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 28.88 379
17. CISZEWSKI, Jakub 00 UKS 190 Lodz 28.92 377
18. STOSZEK, Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 28.93 377
19. MIKLOS, Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.51 355
20. MUTH, Michal 00 KS 1 Ozarow Mazowiecki 29.53 355
21. LEWANDOWSKI, Michal 00 MKS ZRYW Opole 29.89 342
22. BOBOWIEC, Maksymilian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.00 338
23. DERENDARZ, Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 30.63 318
24. BACLER, Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.92 309
25. SZCZUTKOWSKI, Damian 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 32.88 257


